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Site map -          159

Appendix E
Figure          159

Berrima Rail Project
Biodiversity assessment report

KEY
Buffer area

Interim Biogeographic Regionalisation for
Australia (IBRA7) sub-regions

Sydney Basin Bioregion, Moss
Vale sub-region

Mitchell landscape

Moss Vale Highlands

Cadastral boundary

GDA 1994 MGA Zone 56

0 10 20 30

m



¯

T:\
Jo

bs
\20

12
\J1

20
55

 - 
Hu

m
e C

oa
l P

ro
jec

t E
IS

\B
ac

kg
ro

un
d i

nfo
rm

at
ion

\G
IS

\02
_M

ap
s\2

01
6_

BR
EI

S\
BA

R\
BR

BA
R0

13
_S

ite
M

ap
_2

01
70

13
0_

02
.m

xd
 3

0/0
1/2

01
7

Source: EMM (2016); Hume Coal (2016); LPI (2015); DoE (2012)  

Site map -          160

Appendix E
Figure          160

Berrima Rail Project
Biodiversity assessment report

KEY
Buffer area

Strahler stream order class

3

Interim Biogeographic Regionalisation for
Australia (IBRA7) sub-regions

Sydney Basin Bioregion, Moss
Vale sub-region

Mitchell landscape

Moss Vale Highlands

Cadastral boundary

GDA 1994 MGA Zone 56

0 10 20 30

m



¯

T:\
Jo

bs
\20

12
\J1

20
55

 - 
Hu

m
e C

oa
l P

ro
jec

t E
IS

\B
ac

kg
ro

un
d i

nfo
rm

at
ion

\G
IS

\02
_M

ap
s\2

01
6_

BR
EI

S\
BA

R\
BR

BA
R0

13
_S

ite
M

ap
_2

01
70

13
0_

02
.m

xd
 3

0/0
1/2

01
7

Source: EMM (2016); Hume Coal (2016); LPI (2015); DoE (2012)  

Site map -          161

Appendix E
Figure          161

Berrima Rail Project
Biodiversity assessment report

KEY
Buffer area

Strahler stream order class

3

Interim Biogeographic Regionalisation for
Australia (IBRA7) sub-regions

Sydney Basin Bioregion, Moss
Vale sub-region

Mitchell landscape

Moss Vale Highlands

Cadastral boundary

GDA 1994 MGA Zone 56

0 10 20 30

m



¯

T:\
Jo

bs
\20

12
\J1

20
55

 - 
Hu

m
e C

oa
l P

ro
jec

t E
IS

\B
ac

kg
ro

un
d i

nfo
rm

at
ion

\G
IS

\02
_M

ap
s\2

01
6_

BR
EI

S\
BA

R\
BR

BA
R0

13
_S

ite
M

ap
_2

01
70

13
0_

02
.m

xd
 3

0/0
1/2

01
7

Source: EMM (2016); Hume Coal (2016); LPI (2015); DoE (2012)  
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